JTR Guided Wave Radar Level Transmitter
1
Power plant
Chemical plant
Cement plant
Water treatment
Paper mill plant

Flange Metal plate
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
B: Loop Power 16 ~ 30 Vdc with HART
D: Loop Power 16 ~ 30 Vdc X 2 with HART
E: 4-Wire 16 ~ 30Vdc  4~20mA with RS485
H: 16 ~ 30Vdc, 4~20mA X24-Wire  with RS485
1: Liquid
2: Solid
5: Coaxial Type (Low dielectric liquid)
A: Hygienic Type (Liquid/Solid)
Application type
Power and output specification
JTR 30
0: NA       N: NEPSI
C--- 3/4"(for JTR301/ )
D---1"
E---1-1/2"
JTR305
3---1-1/4"
F---2"
G---2-1/2"
H---3"
Screw
(Thread)
Flange
Dimension Specification
Q---PT
R---PF(G) T
T---BSP
(R) Threaded Tube
hreaded Tube
Threaded Tube
U---NPT Threaded Tube
S---Special Specification
I---4"
J---5"
K---6"
S---Specification
2M---5 kg/cm
2N---10 kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
P---300 Lbs
W---PN 10
L---600 Lbs
※The connection specification of JTR30A are (AD: 1" (3A), AE: 1-1/2 (3A),
    AF: 2" (3A)), and A is the sanitary blind version.
Medium temperature specification
0:150℃
Antenna type and material
JTR301
A: 6mm Tube/Rod SUS304
B: 4mm Steel wire cable SUS304
C: 6mm Tube/Rod SUS316
S: Special Specification
L: 6mm Tube/Rod SUS316L
M: 4mm steel wire cable SUS316L
JTR302
D 10mm SUS304
E 6mm Steel wire cable SUS304
F 10mm SUS316
J
S
: Tube/Rod
:
: Tube/Rod
: 10mm Tube/Rod SUS316L
N: 6mm Steel wire cable SUS316L
: Special Specification
JTR305